State Championships Part 2 (23/06/2018)

20m Prone Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 599.043
2 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 597.037
3 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 595.033
4 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 593.032
5 Patterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC 33134 593.028
6 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 591.026
7 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 590.035
8 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 590.030
9 Westblade Shayne Ballarat East Rifle Club 32636 590.029
10 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 590.026
A Grade
1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 599.043
2nd Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 597.037
3rd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 595.033
B Grade
1st Briese Harry Albury 34094 581.024
2nd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 580.019
3rd Macura Nicholas Frankston Pen TRC 32786 568.014
C Grade
1st Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 590.030
2nd Anderson Lachie Sale SBRC 33985 576.017
3rd Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 575.017
D Grade
1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 588.025
2nd Higgins Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 34250 515.002
Top Sub Junior
1st Higgins Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 34250 515.002
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 588.025
2nd Briese Harry Albury 34094 581.024
3rd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 580.019
Top Veteran
1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 589.027
2nd Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 583.022

3rd




Surname

Daly
Romanoff
Lott
Croatto
Patterson
Tomorad
Holko
Romanoff
Westblade
McLaurin
Cameron
Males
Braybon
Strik
Mewburn
Jarrad
Hopkins
Briese
Strik
Anderson
Morgan
Briese
Romanoff
Deegan
Macura
Anderson
Meager
Higgins

First Name

James
Chloe
Chris
Daniel
Cameron
Gregory
Benjamin
Lucy
Shayne
Xavier
Craig
Peter
Lindsay
Nicolaas
Thomas
Michael
John
Harry
Rachel
Lachie
Darren
Mark
Dean
Phillip
Nicholas
Peter
Timothy
Nathan

Club

Kyneton SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Leongatha SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Golden City SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
MCC SBRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
MCC SBRC
Numurkah SBRC
Benalla SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Eltham SB & ARC
Albury

Benalla SBRC

Sale SBRC

Frankston Pen TRC
Albury

Frankston Pen TRC
Albury

Frankston Pen TRC
Sale SBRC

Lancefield SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC

State Championships Part 2 (23/06/2018)

Cat
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20m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
33147
32666
31033
30147
33134
30928
34153
32812
32636
32351
33190
30848
30931
33995
32457
30239
30096
34094
33996
33985
34037
34123
31258
31538
32786
33557
34169
34250

Bay No.

C21
Al6
C17
B13
A20
C18
B17
B22
B18
Al3
A24
A15
B20
Al4
A23
B21
Al17
C20
A19
C19
A18
Ci6
A21
C15
A22
B15
B24
B23

Grade
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1st 10

100
100
99
100
99
98
95
98
99
96
98
98
99
96
99
94
96
94
93
97
97
93
96
97
94
93
93
86
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2nd 10

100
98
100
98
99
99
100
99
96
99
98
97
98
97
99
98
97
97
94
97
93
95
93
95
94
95
97
83
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3rd 10

100
99
99

100
98

100
98

100

100
99
99
97
98
99
95
99
99
96
99
95
96
97
96
96
95
95
93
89
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4th 10

100
100
98
99
98
98
100
98
97
99
97
99
97
100
97
98
96
98
100
93
97
94
94
93
95
95
93
85
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5th 10

100
100
99
99
99
98
99
97
99
98
98
99
99
100
99
96
99
98
95
97
97
96
95
93
91
91
93
87
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6th 10

99
100
100

97
100

98

98

98

99

99
100

99

97

96

97

99

96

98

99

97

95
100

98

95

99

96

88

85
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Total

599.043
597.037
595.033
593.032
593.028
591.026
590.035
590.030
590.029
590.026
590.025
589.027
588.026
588.025
586.027
584.026
583.022
581.024
580.019
576.017
575.017
575.015
572.018
569.010
568.014
565.016
557.012
515.002



State Championships Part 2 (23/06/2018)

20m Bench Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 599.026
2 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 598.023
3 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.028
4 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 596.025
5 Rowe Annette M.1.S.C. 32793 595.025
6 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 594.025
7 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 594.024
8 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 594.016
9 Langford Shane Brunswick SBRC 34076 593.015
10 Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC 30566 592.014
A Grade
1st Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 599.026
2nd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 598.023
3rd Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 596.025
B Grade
1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.028
2nd Sessions David Wangaratta SBRC 34025 589.020
3rd Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 589.017
C Grade
1st Stephens David Northcote TRC 30699 589.011
2nd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 588.018
3rd Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 586.020
D Grade
1st Brock Peter Wangaratta SBRC 34205 584.010
2nd Rankin Robert Warburton SBRC 34306 578.006
Rankin Mary Warburton SBRC 34305 544.001
Top Sub Junior
1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.028
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.028
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 598.023
2nd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 594.025
3rd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 594.016




Surname

Karamoshos
Brooks
Karamoshos
Morgan
Rowe
Joiner
Ball
Lightfoot
Langford
Langford
Maccora
Sessions
Maccora
Stephens
Dick
Maginn
Cameron
Brock
Deegan
Syrett
Peacock
Neeson
Rankin
Rankin

First Name

Chris
Rodger
Courtney
Darren
Annette
Max
David
Richard
Shane
Robert
Leo
David
Marise
David
John
Brendan
Tina
Peter
Phillip
Haydn
Dennis
Suzanne
Robert
Mary

Club

Port Fairy SBRC
Lancefield SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
M.L.S.C.

Lancefield SBRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
MCC SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
M.LS.C.
Wangaratta SBRC
M.L.S.C.

Northcote TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Shepparton SB & ARC
Wangaratta SBRC
Albury

Frankston Pen TRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Warburton SBRC
Warburton SBRC

State Championships Part 2 (23/06/2018)
20m Bench Scratch Results

Cat
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Rego
33091
30652
34002
34037
32793
30777
30234
31323
34076
30566
34097
34025
34098
30699
33073
33042
33397
34205
31538
33957
30475
33413
34306
34305

Bay No.
A7
A6
B7
c4
B2
B4
B1
B11
Cc3
B8
B10
Cc2
A2

Al10

B12
A8
A3
(3]
Ad
B6

All
B3
A9
B9

Grade
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1st 10

100
100
100
100
99
100
99
98
99
98
97
98
97
97
98
97
99
97
100
97
96
98
97
89
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2nd 10

100
98
100
99
99
99
98
100
100
100
99
98
99
99
99
97
100
99
96
93
97
97
95
89

O FRF W NOWRPRNRPFPEUE UUWNWRENWOOOOE P~ OUVG

3rd 10

99
100
99
100
98
99
99
100
98
99
99
100
99
99
97
100
97
97
95
99
97
99
96
92
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4th 10

100
100
97
98
99
97
99
100
97
97
98
99
98
98
98
97
95
98
99
97
99
95
96
92
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5th 10

100
100
100
100
100
99
99
98
99
98
100
98
99
98
96
98
97
94
98
98
96
95
96
91
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6th 10

100
100
100
99
100
100
100
98
100
100
99
96
97
98
100
99
98
99
95
99
97
95
98
91
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Total

599.026
598.023
596.028
596.025
595.025
594.025
594.024
594.016
593.015
592.014
592.011
589.020
589.017
589.011
588.018
588.011
586.020
584.010
583.014
583.009
582.018
579.011
578.006
544.001



Surname

Daly

Lott
Croatto
Westblade
Romanoff
Briese
Strik
Mewburn
Males
Bourke

Surname
Morgan
Karamoshos
Ball
Karamoshos
Brooks
Maginn
Deegan
Peacock
Sessions
Lightfoot
Cameron
Stephens

First Name

James
Chris
Daniel
Shayne
Chloe
Harry
Rachel
Thomas
Peter
Adrian

First Name
Darren
Chris
David
Courtney
Rodger
Brendan
Phillip
Dennis
David
Richard
Tina
David

Club
Kyneton SBRC

Shepparton SB & ARC

Leongatha SBRC

Ballarat East Rifle Club

Frankston Pen TRC
Albury

Benalla SBRC
Casterton SBRC
MCC SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC

Club
Frankston Pen TRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Port Fairy SBRC
Lancefield SBRC

Target Rifle Traralgon

Albury

Port Fairy SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC
MCC SBRC

Shepparton SB & ARC

Northcote TRC

TRV 2018 - 20m Champion of Champions Match

Cat
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20m Prone Results

Rego
33147
31033
30147
32636
32666
34094
33996
32457
30848
30922

Bay No.

18
17
20
22
15
23
19
13
14
16

Grade
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20m Bench Results

Rego
34037
33091
30234
34002
30652
33042
31538
30475
34025
31323
33397
30699

Bay No.
8
7B
3
7A
5
10
4
11
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1st 10

99
98
100
100
98
98
98
98
97
98
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1st 10
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100
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98
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98
99
99
97
96
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2nd 10

100
100
100
97
98
99
98
98
97
94
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2nd 10

100
98
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98
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98
98
99
98
97
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3rd 10

100
100
99
100
98
96
99
99
99
99
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3rd 10

99
100
99
98
98
97
98
98
97
97
99
95
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4th 10

100
100
98
98
100
100
98
97
96
96
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4th 10

100
100
99
100
100
100
100
99
98
97
96
94
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5th 10

5th 10

6th 10

6th 10

Total

399.025
398.027
397.019
395.020
394.019
393.022
393.015
392.009
389.013
387.015

Total
399.015
398.022
398.018
398.009
394.008
393.011
393.010
393.010
392.012
392.010
390.004
382.002



State Championships Part 2 (24/06/2018)

Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1194.084
2 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 1182.063
3 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 1180.061
4 Westblade Shayne Ballarat East Rifle Club 32636 1180.057
5 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 1180.056
6 Patterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC 33134 1177.053
7 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1175.064
8 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 1173.054
9 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 1170.049
10 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 1170.046
A Grade
1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1194.084
2nd Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 1182.063
3rd Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 1180.061
B Grade
1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1175.064
2nd Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 1173.054
3rd Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 1170.049
C Grade
1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 1159.040
2nd Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 1120.025
3rd Anderson Peter Sale SBRC 33557 1112.026
D Grade
1st Deegan Phillip Albury 31538 1132.025
2nd Anderson Lachie Sale SBRC 33985 1131.029
Higgins Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 34250 1009.008
Top Sub Junior
1st Higgins Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 34250 1009.008
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 1159.040
2nd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 1155.038
3rd Anderson Lachie Sale SBRC 33985 1131.029
Top Veteran
1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 1170.049
2nd Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 1167.045
3rd Remington Mark M.1.S.C. 34170 549.011




Surname

Daly
McLaurin
Westblade
Croatto
Holko
Romanoff
Patterson
Hopkins
Romanoff
Males
Cameron
Jarrad
Braybon
Crozier
Strik
Crozier
Strik
Mewburn
Bourke
Romanoff
Deegan
Chadban
Anderson
Remington
Anderson
Morgan
Macura
Higgins

First Name

James
Xavier
Shayne
Daniel
Benjamin
Chloe
Cameron
John
Lucy
Peter
Craig
Michael
Lindsay
Laura
Rachel
Luke
Nicolaas
Thomas
Adrian
Dean
Phillip
Nathan
Lachie
Mark
Peter
Darren
Nicholas
Nathan

Club

Kyneton SBRC
MCC SBRC

Ballarat East Rifle Club

Leongatha SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Eltham SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC

Shepparton SB & ARC

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Numurkah SBRC
Kyneton SBRC
Benalla SBRC
Kyneton SBRC
Benalla SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Albury
Wangaratta SBRC
Sale SBRC

M.1.S.C.

Sale SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Wangaratta SBRC

State Championships Part 2 (24/06/2018)

Cat
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
33147
32351
32636
30147
34153
32666
33134
30096
32812
30848
33190
30239
30931
33541
33996
33542
33995
32457
30922
31258
31538
33879
33985
34170
33557
34037
32786
34250

Bay No.

A20
Al6
B18
Al3
Al5
B22
Ci14
B19
B17
B24
Al8
Al4
B20
B21
Al7
B14
A21
B16
C15
A22
C18
C16
B23
B15
A23
C13
Al9
B13

Grade
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1st 10

98
97
99
98
97
96
96
98
95
99
98
95
96
97
96
98
97
95
94
95
93
95
90
85
87
94
89
74
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2nd 10

100
98
100
99
98
98
97
98
96
98
98
96
95
96
95
95
98
97
94
92
93
94
94
91
96
93
77
78
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3rd 10

99
99
99
97
97
99
99
96
98
96
97
98
97
94
95
95
94
91
95
95
94
94
94
97
89
93
65
80
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4th 10

100
99
97
98

100
99
99
97
98
96
95
98
95
94
96
99
96
93
97
97
93
92
92
91
87
83
91
82
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5th 10

100
99
97
96
94
95
96
97
99
93
96
96
97
97
96
94
91
96
94
92
93
87
92
90
92
91
94
92
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6th 10

98
98
98
99
99
98
97
98
97
99
96
96
97
97
97
91
95
96
93
94
97
95
93
95
96
91
88
88
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Total

595.041
590.030
590.028
587.029
585.029
585.026
584.025
584.023
583.024
581.022
580.021
579.023
577.022
575.020
575.019
572.016
571.015
568.016
567.020
565.016
563.015
557.006
555.012
549.011
547.010
545.008
504.009
494.006



State Championships Part 2 (23/06/2018)

Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037  1336.069
2 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 1335.059
3 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 1332.053
4 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 1329.054
5 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1327.048
6 Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 1327.047
7 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 1325.050
8 Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 33042 1325.036
9 Rowe Annette M.1.S.C. 32793 1324.056
10 Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC 30566 1318.039
A Grade
1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 1336.069
2nd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1327.048
3rd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 1327.047
B Grade
1st Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 1335.059
2nd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 1332.053
3rd Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 1329.054
C Grade
1st Syrett Haydn Frankston Pen TRC 33957 1297.027
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st Stephens David Northcote TRC 30699 1283.026
2nd Rankin Robert Warburton SBRC 34306 1267.018
Rankin Mary Warburton SBRC 34305 1238.012
Top Sub Junior
1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 1329.054
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 1329.054
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 1332.053
2nd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1327.048
3rd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 1327.047




Surname

Morgan
Maginn
Karamoshos
Maccora
Brooks
Lightfoot
Chadban
Karamoshos
Joiner
Rowe
Deegan
Dick
Peacock
Langford
Brock
Maginn
Maccora
Cameron
Syrett
Neeson
Stephens
Rankin
Langford
Rankin

First Name

Darren
Brendan
Chris
Leo
Rodger
Richard
Matthew
Courtney
Max
Annette
Phillip
John
Dennis
Robert
Peter
William
Marise
Tina
Haydn
Suzanne
David
Mary
Shane
Robert

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Port Fairy SBRC
M.1.S.C.

Lancefield SBRC

MCC SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Lancefield SBRC
M.1.S.C.

Albury

Frankston Pen TRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
M.1.S.C.

Shepparton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Northcote TRC
Warburton SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Warburton SBRC

State Championships Part 2 (23/06/2018)

TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Cat
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Rego
34037
33042
33091
34097
30652
31323
33880
34002
30777
32793
31538
33073
30475
30566
34205
33113
34098
33397
33957
33413
30699
34305
34076
34306

Bay No.

A5
Bl
A7
Al
B8
B10
B4
B7
B6
B5
A3
A6
Al10
B9
C2
A8
B3
A4
A9
A2
B11
C4
c7
B2

Grade
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1st 25
245 13
247 6
243 11
247 12
246 9
241 7
245 9
245 9
245 10
243 8
238 9
247 8
242 10
246 9
237 2
243 10
242 9
241 6
234 4
236 4
226 4
230 1
228 4
228 4

2nd 25

247
242
245
245
245
245
243
246
243
242
246
238
240
239
239
245
242
238
239
244
235
221
238
227

16
12
11
13
13
13
9
12
7
11
9
7
8
9
10
10
10
4
8
12

H O N U

3rd 25

248 15
248 7
248 11
243 11
243 8
247 12
245 10
242 5
243 8
244 12
243 10
242 11
244 9
241 7
249 10
236 9
238 9
241 12
241 6
224 3
233 6
243 8
224 0
234 4

Total

740.044
737.025
736.033
735.036
734.030
733.032
733.028
733.026
731.025
729.031
727.028
727.026
726.027
726.025
725.022
724.029
722.028
720.022
714.018
704.019
694.015
694.011
690.013
689.012



